

2021 Priority Club Application

Application for the 2021 PEI Priority Club must be submitted on this form.

Name			
Title			
Company Name			
Mailing Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	E-mail		
Website			
Please indicate your Priority Cl	ub level below:		
	<u>Annua</u>	Annual Fee	
Gold	\$15,	000	
Silver	\$10,	000	
Bronze	\$6,5	00	
	b fees will be sent upon receipt of app e paid by December 31 in order to rece		
benefits provided for my selections benefits available to each Prior Show or the 2021 PEI Convention that PEI may adjust my benefit further understand that I must Priority Club. In the event that agree to inform PEI in writing a refundable and that benefits w	ree to join Priority Club at the level indeed level. I understand that PEI has the left level at the beginning of each you at the NACS Show is canceled or most to provide a comparable value for the maintain my company's membership in PEI of soon as possible. I understand that a lill cease immediately upon receipt of nead that the lill cease immediately upon my Priorical lill is soon as possible.	right to establish the precise mix of year. In the event the 2021 NACS dified, I acknowledge and agree Priority Club level I have selected. In PEI in order to participate in or withdraw from Priority Club, I ny dues I have paid are non-ny cancellation by PEI. I also agree	
Signed	 Date		

Please return this application to <u>tleibrandt@pei.org</u>.